
I

ffi

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

,fffi

Sr.No
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000030562
E-Tender No.: SE/EHY IO&MICIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-07 124-25
E-Tender for Annual Maintenance contract for work of various
maintenance activities to be carried out under planned and
emergency outage through outsourbed agency at 220Ky Kalwa
& 400KV Kalwa under 400KV R S O&M DN Kalwa for the
F.Y.2024-25.

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 08.03.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 15.03.2024,09:59 Hrs

1J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Docummts.

On or before DT: 15.03.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

15.03.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
15.03.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs 49,25,6081- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.49,256.08/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.
contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Iel No. 022-27601845/976900624517506379055

ryij,#..)
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, KalwaW

Note : All eli9ible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRN4 E-Tend.r. (N.w.) ,.rt.l
of MSETCL.


